LE RENOUVEAU

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ST QUENTIN

LACHER : 08'45''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

Num

YooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CARLIER MICHEL
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CAPELLE MARC
CAPELLE MARC
CARLIER MICHEL
CANTINEAU FR
VERCAIGNE MCEL
CHEVALIER RT
CARLIER MICHEL
CARLIER MICHEL
MAYEUR WILLY
DUCHESNE ROBERT
VERCAIGNE MCEL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
CAPELLE MARC
CAPELLE MARC
CAPELLE MARC
ROBERT ROGER
DUCHESNE ROBERT
MAYEUR WILLY
CAPELLE MARC
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CARLIER MICHEL
CARLIER MICHEL
CAPELLE MARC
DUCHESNE ROBERT
DRAMAIX GEORGES
GORNIAK CORDARO
CHIACCHIETTA P
GORNIAK CORDARO
GORNIAK CORDARO
GORNIAK CORDARO
CANTINEAU FR
ROBERT ROGER
ROBERT ROGER
DRAMAIX GEORGES
ROBERT ROGER
LEROY RICHARD
DRAMAIX GEORGES
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CHEVALIER RT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CHIACCHIETTA P
CHIACCHIETTA P
CANTINEAU FR
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
GORNIAK CORDARO
GORNIAK CORDARO
DUCHESNE ROBERT
ROBERT ROGER
VERCAIGNE MCEL
ROBERT ROGER
GORNIAK CORDARO
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CARLIER MICHEL
CAPELLE MARC
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
LEROY RICHARD
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DUCHESNE ROBERT
MAYEUR WILLY
ROBERT ROGER
CARLIER MICHEL
CAPELLE MARC
LEROY RICHARD
CAPELLE MARC
LEROY RICHARD
LEROY RICHARD
ROBERT ROGER
LEROY RICHARD
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
HENRY-BLANC
HENRY-BLANC
HENRY-BLANC
GORNIAK CORDARO
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT

Loc.

SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
HORNU
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
BOUSSU
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
JURBISE
JURBISE
JURBISE
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
JURBISE
HORNU
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
HORNU
HORNU
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
JURBISE
BOUSSU
HORNU
JURBISE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HORNU
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HORNU
HORNU
BAUDOUR
BOUSSU
TERTRE
BOUSSU
HORNU
JURBISE
JURBISE
HERCHIES
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
JURBISE
HORNU
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
BOUSSU
HERCHIES
BAUDOUR
HORNU
BAUDOUR
HORNU
HORNU
BOUSSU
HORNU
SIRAULT
WASMES
WASMES
WASMES
HORNU
SIRAULT
SIRAULT

20160521 - ST QUENTIN - JEUNES - L'ESPOIR

DU 21/05/16

No alu

161067781
161067865
161067783
161067816
161067014
161067712
161067800
161067790
161067871
161067765
161067866
161067782
161066032
161066045
161067808
161087232
161066984
161066585
161067233
161064201
161066590
161068662
161066993
161066996
161066014
161066003
161066036
161053577
161057081
161068082
161066019
161067062
161071603
161066950
161067828
161067833
161066029
161068663
161067242
161054132
161067199
161054144
161054154
161054147
161087242
161053564
161053561
161067244
161053567
161054607
161066941
161067762
161067874
161066586
161067726
161067878
161067204
161067201
161087235
161067791
161067873
161054127
161054148
161068674
161053574
161066995
161053573
161054139
161067235
161066946
161067834
161066022
161067831
161068090
161053630
161067779
161068669
161068093
161053563
161067829
161066034
161054617
161066001
161054609
161053620
161053569
161054606
161067793
161066203
161066213
161066225
161054126
161067869
161067884

engages : 20 294 p

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
12/ 18 09.34.030 O 0 82324
13/ 19 09.33.540 O 0 81714
15/ 18 09.34.260 O 0 2
14/ 28 09.36.527 O 1 85127
18/ 28 09.36.527 0 1 2
15/ 19 09.35.130 O 0 2
9/ 18 09.35.390 O 0 3
17/ 18 09.36.040 O 0 4
18/ 19 09.36.120 O 0 3
5/ 18 09.36.350 O 0 5
12/ 19 09.36.440 O 0 4
6/ 18 09.37.120 O 0 6
12/ 16 09.37.150 O 0 80969
8/ 16 09.37.160 O 0 2
2/ 28 09.40.017 O 1 3
2/ 8 09.39.160 0 0 81973
6/ 11 09.37.250 O 0 78816
4/ 6 09.36.460 0 0 77389
3/ 28 09.43.077 O 1 4
1/ 28 09.43.107 O 1 5
3/ 10 09.39.560 O 0 80373
21/ 23 09.40.260 O 0 80938
5/ 11 09.39.020 O 0 2
9/ 11 09.39.190 O 0 3
2/ 16 09.40.570 O 0 3
13/ 16 09.40.580 O 0 4
7/ 16 09.41.000 O 0 5
3/ 9 09.38.240 0 0 76552
19/ 23 09.41.400 O 0 2
1/ 10 09.41.360 O 0 2
15/ 16 09.44.250 O 0 6
4/ 22 09.47.450 O 0 85186
15/ 22 09.48.050 O 0 2
3/ 22 09.48.270 O 0 3
22/ 28 09.48.347 0 1 6
23/ 28 09.48.407 O 1 7
14/ 16 09.46.390 O 0 7
1/ 23 09.47.310 O 0 3
19/ 22 09.50.570 O 0 4
4/ 16 09.44.160 O 0 76502
1/ 11 09.46.590 O 0 78852
7/ 16 09.45.200 O 0 2
6/ 16 09.45.470 O 0 3
16/ 16 09.45.510 O 0 4
6/ 8 09.50.570 0 0 2
7/ 9 09.47.160 0 0 2
2/ 9 09.47.360 0 0 3
10/ 22 09.55.020 O 0 5
8/ 9 09.48.110 O 0 4
2/ 12 09.46.423 1 0 72909
12/ 22 10.01.230 O 0 6
2/ 18 09.59.420 O 0 7
3/ 19 09.59.360 O 0 5
5/ 6 09.55.410 0 0 2
8/ 19 09.59.390 O 0 6
9/ 19 09.59.510 O 0 7
3/ 11 09.58.000 O 0 2
9/ 11 09.58.140 O 0 3
1/ 8 10.02.330 0 0 3
11/ 18 10.03.230 O 0 8
2/ 19 10.03.450 O 0 8
13/ 16 09.59.440 O 0 5
14/ 16 09.59.480 O 0 6
18/ 23 10.04.380 O 0 4
4/ 9 10.01.130 O 0 5
1/ 11 10.03.330 O 0 4
6/ 9 10.01.210 O 0 6
8/ 16 10.01.470 O 0 7
8/ 22 10.11.250 O 0 7
9/ 22 10.12.300 O 0 8
11/ 28 10.14.558 O 1 8
1/ 16 10.10.380 O 0 8
19/ 28 10.15.338 O 1 9
1/ 22 10.15.450 O 0 9
10/ 12 10.04.072 1 0 2
8/ 18 10.15.490 O 0 9
15/ 23 10.15.230 O 0 5
4/ 10 10.16.140 O 0 3
5/ 9 10.11.590 0 0 7
21/ 28 10.22.028 O 1 10
6/ 16 10.17.210 O 0 9
8/ 12 10.08.142 1 0 3
4/ 16 10.17.530 O 0 10
3/ 12 10.10.122 1 0 4
6/ 12 10.10.162 1 0 5
1/ 9 10.14.580 0 0 8
5/ 12 10.11.342 1 0 6
3/ 18 10.23.050 O 0 10
9/ 27 10.12.490 O 0 72990
4/ 27 10.12.530 O 0 2
16/ 27 10.14.070 O 0 3
1/ 16 10.23.150 O 0 8
11/ 19 10.30.050 O 0 9
5/ 19 10.30.240 O 0 10

Vitesse

1678.369

1671.0429
1665.3653
1640.9076
1640.9076
1627.2179
1625.3504
1612.0782
1595.9765
1595.9521
1579.5333
1577.0881
1549.6459
1549.142

1546.9761
1510.5497
1503.6343
1494.9486
1464.475

1463.2163
1463.1096
1460.105

1458.6641
1451.0374
1447.1671
1446.7276
1445.875

1433.558

1428.3092
1420.0177
1362.7245
1357.5458
1350.3797
1342.5689
1338.938

1336.8353
1313.3657
1294.6559
1291.6756
1290.8027
1272.1552
1267.996

1258.6085
1257.2227
1242.9568
1229.4153
1222.8754
1216.3695
1211.5918
1181.5736
1115.2481
1102.0616
1095.362

1094.8743
1094.6282
1091.7034
1080.1644
1076.7277
1057.0341
1050.2787
1037.6381
1023.6709
1022.754

1016.3876
1004.3953
1003.3863
1002.6457

996.
.7551
973.
946.
945.
939.
938.
921.
906.
895.
880.
880.
877.
876.
.9206
871.
855.
.037
850.
.1971
839.
831.
830.

985

875

855
842

819

3404

5543
5918
535
9754
6887
499
4823
5002
9641
08
1729
7623

7311
7093

8897

33
1602
536
0357

10.49.512
10.50.103
10.50.293

Heure -800
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95 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 161066226 22/ 27 10.20.360 O 0 4 10.51.356
96 HENRY-BLANC WASMES 161066210 2/ 27 10.20.430 O 0 5 10.51.426
97 CARON EDDY DOUR 161055009 3/ 4 10.18.460 O 0 70996 10.52.152
98 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 161067819 13/ 28 10.37.298 O 1 11 10.53.192

Pge p



